
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

17 

180 

28 

63 

168 

99 

373 

98 

11 

814 

83 

76 

87 

123 

253 

95 

12 

209 

65 

111 

44 

3 

121 

71 

47 

57 

122 

96 

92 

19 

15 

324 

30 

24 

08R 

69 

22 

21 

01R 

Name 

Frank Hindman 

Danny Sanzera 

Drew Altman 

Scott Argow 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Dennis Ramsey 

Phil Williamson 

Vasile Balan 

Dmitri Goliakov 

Billy Griffin 

Michael Sanzera 

Eduardo Rodriguez 

Selin Rollan 

Carmine Pace 

Frank Reinhart 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Carlos Mendez 

Shane Sparks 

Dan Goldburg 

Andrew Engelmann 

Olivier Bellanger 

Scott McGay 

Curtis Buxton 

Cory Smith 

Christian Melone 

Tyler Gonzalez 

Mark Gibbons 

Eric Schmidt 

Albert Lazo 

Anthony Zappone 

Derik Royal 

Richard Schwyn 

Diego Gonzalez 

Manny Platis 

Luis Millares 

Tyler Maxson 

Chase Wilsey 

David Wilsey 

Caleb Bacon 

Class 

SU 

ST1 

GTS4 

ST1 

AI 

AI 

ST3 

ST3 

ST1 

AI 

ST3 

AI 

ST5 

SI 

ST3 

AI 

SE30 

ST5 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SM 

SE30 

ST5 

SM 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

ST5 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff 

18.635 

40.202 

1:40.631 

1:49.980 

1:50.695 

2:24.746 

2:30.490 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 

32:31.578 

32:50.213 

33:11.780 

34:12.209 

34:21.558 

34:22.273 

34:56.324 

35:02.068 

30:35.699 

32:40.222 

32:55.102 

33:08.150 

33:26.016 

33:35.852 

34:24.799 

29:46.239 

32:38.316 

32:38.915 

32:45.564 

32:55.803 

32:56.572 

32:57.002 

33:10.573 

33:19.866 

33:20.243 

33:33.713 

33:33.816 

33:36.157 

33:42.250 

33:47.943 

34:07.297 

34:09.315 

34:10.650 

34:14.263 

34:14.665 

35:04.204 

35:15.790 

35:16.934 

33:47.621 

Best Tm 

2:16.881 

2:19.102 

2:19.945 

2:22.853 

2:24.015 

2:24.427 

2:27.541 

2:28.029 

2:19.107 

2:26.853 

2:28.951 

2:29.358 

2:32.100 

2:30.833 

2:29.412 

2:23.898 

2:37.582 

2:40.872 

2:38.184 

2:39.221 

2:38.827 

2:39.270 

2:39.910 

2:40.349 

2:39.650 

2:40.636 

2:39.944 

2:40.209 

2:41.955 

2:41.627 

2:41.925 

2:43.189 

2:43.136 

2:43.195 

2:47.502 

2:46.808 

2:45.530 

2:49.599 

2:54.010 

Nat/State 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

1 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

1 

5 

4 

4 

5 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2018 12:16:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Patrick Spikes 

Race Director - Emmanuel Baako 

TT Director - Mark McKay 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

18.635 

Avg. Speed 

98.136 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.881 

Best Speed 

99.941 

Best Lap by 

17 - Frank Hindman 

 

Sebring October 

Race 

Sunday Race 1 

Race started at 11:31:03 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

10/21/2018 10:50 
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Pos 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

No. 

91 

70 

77 

112 

87 

022 

Name 

Juan Carlos Lopez 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Bruce Byerly 

Winston Horton 

Jason Belina 

Rene Tercilla 

Class 

SE30 

AI 

AI 

ST5 

SE30 

AI 

Laps 

6 

4 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Diff 

8 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

12 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:17.541 

11:09.443 

7:57.615 

8:58.673 

6:30.745 

3:31.534 

Best Tm 

2:40.051 

2:28.183 

2:25.247 

2:46.923 

2:48.658 

Nat/State 

4 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/21/2018 12:16:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Patrick Spikes 

Race Director - Emmanuel Baako 

TT Director - Mark McKay 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

18.635 

Avg. Speed 

98.136 

Best Lap Tm 

2:16.881 

Best Speed 

99.941 

Best Lap by 

17 - Frank Hindman 

 

Sebring October 

Race 

Sunday Race 1 

Race started at 11:31:03 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

10/21/2018 10:50 
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